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EVENT SCHEDULE 2021 
-PROVISIONALLY- 

 
 
 

JANUARY 2021 
  

 
Tuesday January 5, 2021 
Private New Year’s invitation from Karl & Nina Vanis to the Rampoldi restaurant 
  
Tuesday January 19, 2021 
ZOOM member meeting with „current news from Monaco" 
  
Thursday January 28, 2021 (in Planung) 
Private visit to Casino Monte Carlo with dinner in Salon Rose 
 
(The circus festival is canceled) 

  
 

FEBRUARY 2021 
  

 
Thursday February 4, 2021 
Jour Fixe 
  
Saturday February 13, 2021 
Day trip to Nice, visit to the Modern Art Museum MAMAC with lunch 
 
Thursday February 25, 2021 
Tickets for the opera gala "Le Comte Orly" with Cecilia Bartoli, possibility of aperitif 
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MARCH 2021 

  
 
Thursday March 4, 2021 
Jour Fixe 
 
Saturday March 6, 2021 
Tickets for the spectacle of the theater group MUMMENSCHANZ in the Grimaldi Forum 
(reserved) 
 
Tuesday March 16, 2021 
Private invitation of Beatrix von Dellingshausen for a reading evening with the writer Cay 
Rademacher with Cocktail-Dinatoire 
  
Saturday March 20, 2021 
Printemps des Arts: Tickets for the concert "Chorales in the Eglise Saint Charles" with religious 
music from Franz Liszt 
  
Date still unknown 
Rose ball: CAI table 
  
Date still unknown 
Private invitation birthday party of our member Helmut Emmermann at YCM 
  

 
APRIL 2021 

  
 
Thursday April 1, 2021 
Jour Fixe 
  
Easter 
SIXT - Charity campaign "Dry tears" in Monaco 
  
Friday April 16, 2021 
CAI General Meeting at ACM with dinner and lecture by Oliver Wenden, Fondation Albert II 
 
Sunday April 18, 2021 
Rolex Tennis Masters Final 
Tickets and lunch on the MCCC terrace 
 
Sunday April 25, 2021 
Grand Prix Historique Monaco Tickets Final with dinner at the YCM with the Bentley Club 
Germany 
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MAY 2021 

  
 
Thursday May 6, 2021 
Jour Fixe 
 
Sunday May 23, 2021 
F1 Grand Prix Monaco, final 
 
Friday May 28, 2021 
Gourmet dinner in the Hotel Cap d'Estel with opera arias potpourri by the soprano Eva Lind 
  

 
JUNE 2021 

  
 
Wednesday June 2 to Sunday June 6, 2021 
CAI Club trip to Milan 
 
Friday June 18, 2021 
International TV Festival, Opening Ceremony 
 
Tuesday June 22, 2021 
International TV Festival, Gala and prize award ceremony 
  
Date still unknown 
Gala of the Rainier III Music Academy 
  
Date still unknown 
Gala of the Princess Grace Ballet Academy 
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JULY 2021 

  
 
Thursday July 1, 2021 
Jour Fixe 
 
Sunday July 4, 2021 
Private invitation from Patricia Eisenbeiss to the US National Day 
 
Tuesday July 20, 2021 (to be confirmed) 
CAI Charity Gala in the Salle Empire, Hotel de Paris 
Cocktail, dinner, tombola, show 
  
Friday July 23, 2021 
Red Cross Ball 
 
Thursday July 29, 2021 
Concert in the Palace courtyard with dinner in Castelroc 
  
  

AUGUST 2021 
  
 
Thursday August 5, 2021 
Jour Fixe 
 
Sunday August 8, 2021 
Golf competition at the MCGC, private invitation with lunch 
 
Saturday August 14, 2021 
Exhibition “Giacometti” in the Grimaldi Forum: private invitation with guided tour and cocktail 
dinatoire 
 
Saturday August 28, 2021 
Private invitation from Yu-Ra & Patrick Wetzel 
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SEPTEMBER 2021 

  
 
Thursday September 2, 2021 
Jour Fixe 
 
Date still unknown  
Day excursion to the Château and Domaine d‘Astros in Vidauban, by invitation of our members 
Frédéric and Martine Geerts 
 
Thursday September 16, 2021 
Boules tournament at the Club Bouliste du Rocher 
Private invitation with dinner 
  
 
  

OCTOBER 2021 
  
 
Sunday October 3, 2021 
Day of German Unity, guest lecture and lunch 
  
Thursday October 7, 2021 
Jour Fixe 
  
Date still unknown 
Oktoberfest private invitation from Angela Kleiber 
  

 
NOVEMBER 2021 

  
 
Thursday November 4, 2021 
Jour Fixe 
 
Friday November 19, 2021 
National holiday Monaco, guest lecture and lunch 
 
Monday November 22 to Saturday November 27, 2021 (in planning) 
WORLD EXHIBITION DUBAI - Club trip 
 
Sunday November 28, 2021 
First Advent "Tea Time" 
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DECEMBER 2021 

  
 
Thursday December 2, 2021 
Jour Fixe 
  
Date still unknown 
Opera gala tickets and aperitif 
  
Date still unknown 
Ballet evening tickets 
 
Saturday December 25, 2021 
Christmas brunch 
 
Friday December 31, 2021 
New Year’s Eve Party 

  
 


